MvccuLLoCH
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

PROMAC 51
PROMAC 55
PROMAC 60

eeeeeeeeeeeee



1 240413 1 81 227519 1
2 227670 1 82 227358 1
3 e 240412 1 83 227350 3 ‘o
4 227348 1 84 @ 227360 3 O
5 ©227349 1 85 227530 1 Q
6 e 227350 1 86 229861 maxi4a 2 &
7 227351 1 87 227630 2
8 227352 1 88 235432 1
9 e227353 1 89 227545 38 1
10 e 227355 1 227258 3257 1
11 @ 240690 1 90 e 227389 1 237200 PROMAC 51
13 ® 227521 1 91 227547 33 1 237199 PROMAC 51 237198 PROMAC 55 - 60
14 @ 227523 1 225777 325" 1 237197 PROMAC 55 - 60
15 227524 1 92 e 227548 1
16 @ 235367 1 93 227329 1
17 @ 235811 1 94 240010 1
18 227762 2 95 240483 1
19 227507 1 96 235806 msxe0 9
20 e 227459 1 97  FIGURE3
21 227508 1 98 235803 msxs 4
22 227420 1 99 227611 max12 5
23 227516 1 0100 227394 1
24 @ 227365 1 i 227395 1
25 227366 1 101 227371 1
26 227301 1 0102 240115 1
27 227540 1 o 240114 1
28 227541 2 103 227624 1
29 227676 1 104 227417 1
30 240036 1 105 227627 5
31 227307 1 106 227628 1
32 227677 1 107 227144 wmsx12 1
33 237057 1 108 235642 2
34 e 227406 1 109 227424 1
35 e 227407 1 o110 240679 1
36 e 227408 1 a 240680 1
37 @ 227409 1 111 236381 msx10 1
38 e227414 1 o112 227568 4
39 227415 1 g 235803 2
40 e 227552 1 113 227626 12
42 236728 1 114 227627 4
43 227418 1 115 240954 wmsx21 3
44 227499 1 116 227631 1
o 45 227329 1 117 235642 2
| 227335 1 118 246175 1
46 FIGURE 1 119 240119 1
47 227483 1 120 @ 227442 1
48 240654 1 121 e 227443 1
49 227491 1 122 e 227445 1
50 227567 M5x70 2 123 @ 227801 max7s 1
52 227369 1 124 @ 229524 1
53 227362 1 125 e 235205 3
54 227363 1 126 ® 240418 1
55 227364 i 127 227313 1
56 227383 1 0128 227323 1
57 227385 1 o 227330 1
58 227387 1 129 227370 2
59 227388 1 130 227391 1
60 297390 4 131 227616 msxi6 2
61 297368 1 132 235530 msx35 2
62 227411 1 133 235803 msx2s 2
o 63 297422 2 134 235806 Msx20 2
64 297437 1 135 227563 M5x16 3
65  FIGURE 2 136 227452 1
66 227461 1 137 227367 1
67 227464 1 138 236381 wmsx10 1
o 68 237024 1 140 235642 1
o 237007 1 141 235530 msx3s 2
069 237023 1 142 235642 3
O 237025 | 143 235803 wsxes 1
70 227500 1 144 240845 wmsxis 1
71 240861 1 145 227259 1
72 @ 240485 i 146 235806 wsxeo 1
73 ® 227300 1 147 235803 msxes 1
74 @ 227467 1 148 227904 1
75 ® 227468 1 149 227497 1
76 ® 240484 i 150 240696 1
77 @ 227470 i 151 240683 1
78 @ 227471 1
79 © 227472 1
© PROMAG 51

o PROMAC 55 - 60




PROMAC 51

227513

® 227392
® 227509
o0 229544
ee 227341
ee 227339

O N N YO

PROMAC 55

o O W N —

227514

® 227393
® 227510
ee 229544
®e 227543
e 227344

—“ N s

PROMAC 60

DO B W N =

227515

® 227393
® 227511
ee 229544
ee 227544
ee 227344

(RGO Y G

VALBRO WJ 45

BSwWw N =

227566 Msxe5
227629
227320
227319

xRN

227566
227629
227458
227561
227316
227621

o B B S S R

M5x65

M5x14

—_— = =N NN

240204 carbur.
1 237212
2 e® 237211
3 229927
4 e 237201
5 @237202
6 229930
7 237203
8 @ 227425
9 240219
0 240218

4 a4 N e —




	Promac 51
	IPL
	Parts List

	Figure 1
	Figure 2
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List



